Pressure-P063
| Features |
| Applications |
Using piezoresistive differential pressure sensor, 316L isolated diaphragm
Welding and full-sealed construction, full stainless housing, compact size, easy installation
Well overload capacity and shock effect, nicer long-term stability with reasonable price
| Introduction |

H2301-P063-C
| Dimension | Unit : mm
| Ordering Guide |
－P063
1：0.1 bar
2：0.2 bar
4：0.4 bar
6：0.6 bar
11：1 bar
13：2.5 bar
14：4 bar
16：6 bar
21：10 bar
22：16 bar
23：25 psi
24：50 psi
25：100 psi
26：150 psi
27：200 psi
21
Pressure range
1
Output
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
0
Power supply
0：DC 18 ... 36 V
0
Connect thread
0：G 1/4″ Inside thread
1
Connector
1：DIN 43650
2：1.5 M Cable - Outdoor
Pressure-P063
Red    Green
Bottom installation4 - M4 teeth
5 mm deep
In
te